
Name1 Company Name E-mail Question

Sean Estle T2UE sean.estle@t2ue.com

Danielle Holt Halff dholt@halff.com

Tony Catchot Pond & Co Tony.Catchot@pondco.com

David Reynolds Farnsworth Group dreynolds@f-w.com

Tim Yaggi Yaggi Engineering, Inc. tyaggi@yaggiengineering.com

Dana Dixon Page Southerland Page, Inc.dcdixon@pagethink.com

Greg McFarland Halff gmcfarland@halff.com

Marie Franki AEI Mfranki@aeieng.com Prime

Barry Sullenberger UNTS Barry.sullenberger@untsystem.edu

Patrick Eddy Burns Engineering Inc. peddy@burns-group.com

James Davis Walter P Moore jdavis@walterpmoore.com

Roger Copeland Burns Engineering rcopeland@burns-group.com

Dan Batten Burns Engineering dbatten@burns-group.com

Emily Seed JQ Infrastructure ejaster@jqeng.com

Daniel Diehl HOK Daniel.Diehl@hok.com

Jorge Olivares Halff jolivares@halff.com None

Chris Akin Paratum Solutions cakin@paratumsolutions.com

Christopher R. Bentle, RPLSCEC Corporation (SUE, Survey, and Remote Sensing)marketing@connectcec.com

Christopher Childree T2 UES, Inc christopher.childree@t2ue.com

Ngozi Agomo Gonzalez Shah Smith, Inc.nagomo@gonzalezshahsmith.com

Shauna Weinmann T2 UES, Inc shauna.weinmann@t2ue.com

Darrell Widner Burns Engineering, Inc. dwidner@burns-group.com

Ernie Leaf Burns Engineering eleaf@burns-group.com

Chris Vaughan Burns & McDonnell clvaughan@burnsmcd.com

Shanon Jones Pond & Co shanon.jones@pondco.com

Greg Knudson greg.knudson@se.com

 Catherine Tashjian ctashjian@aeieng.com

Kamryn Brownlee Kbrownlee@walterpmoore.com

Mark MIller mmiller4@olsson.com

Meredith Butler meredith.butler@untsystem.edu

Jeff Brown jeff.brown@untsystem.edu

Sony Simon sony.simon@untsystem.edu

Ryan Swanson ryan.swanson@untsystem.edu

Carrie Stoeckert carrie.stoeckert@untsystem.edu
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